
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
2 3 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 39.20
3 2 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 39.70
4 8 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 39.90
5 5 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.60
6 6 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 40.90
7 7 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 43.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 13:57

Serie 2
1 5 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.20
2 3 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.00
3 4 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.20
4 1 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CS Roero 43.70
5 6 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 44.20
6 2 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA CS Roero 48.70
7 7 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.90
8 8 BERGESIO Annamaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 53.40

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 13:55

Serie 3
1 5 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.80
2 4 NERI Dania 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.20
3 3 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.10
4 7 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.50
5 2 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.60
6 6 BRUNO Alessia 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 47.90
7 8 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.40
8 1 LESS Martina 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.00

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 13:54

Serie 4
1 2 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.60

3 MAISANO Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 47.60
3 4 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 48.80
4 6 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 51.80
5 8 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 52.90
6 1 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 53.20
7 7 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 54.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 13:52

Serie 5
1 6 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 50.00
2 4 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 52.80
3 5 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.00
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

4 3 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'00.10

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
2 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 39.20
3 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 39.70
4 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 39.90
5 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.20
6 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.60
7 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 40.90
8 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.00
9 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.20

10 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 43.50
11 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CS Roero 43.70
12 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.80
13 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 44.20
14 NERI Dania 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.20
15 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.10
16 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.50
17 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 47.60

MAISANO Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 47.60
MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.60

20 BRUNO Alessia 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 47.90
21 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.40
22 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA CS Roero 48.70
23 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 48.80
24 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.90
25 LESS Martina 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.00
26 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 50.00
27 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 51.80
28 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 52.80
29 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 52.90
30 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 53.20
31 BERGESIO Annamaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 53.40
32 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 54.50
33 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.00
34 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'00.10

NON CLASSIFICATI

BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero SQ
Arrivo irregolare

DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Nuotata irregolare

GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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